
 

 

Kendrick High School 

Varsity Basketball Schedule 

2019-2020 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME VARSITY J.V. 

**Tuesday, November 12 **QUITMAN CO.** **KHS** *6:00 PM **SCRIMMAGE**  

Friday, November 15 #Spencer CARVER-COLUMBUS TIP OFF 
CLASSIC 

3:30 PM GIRLS VARSITY ONLY  

Saturday, November 16 #Newnan CARVER-COLUMBUS TIP OFF 
CLASSIC 

10:00 AM GIRLS VARSITY ONLY  

Tuesday, November 19 Luella Luella 6:00 PM X  

*Thursday, November 21* Hardaway Hardaway 5:00/6:00  GIRLS/BOYS 

Friday, November 22 Russell County Russell County  5:00 pm X BOYS 

Saturday, November 23 CREEKSIDE KHS 6:00 PM X  

Monday, November 25 Opelika Columbus Classic @ Hardaway HS 5:00 PM GIRLS VARSITY   

Tuesday, November 26 Langston Hughes Columbus Classic@ Civic Center 5:00 PM BOYS VARSITY   

Saturday, November 30 COLUMBUS COLUMBUS 3:30 PM X BOYS 

HOST FRESHMAN GIRLS 
Monday, December 2 

KHS vs Spencer 
Shaw vs Hardaway 

KHS 
 

6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Freshman Girls Freshman 
Girls 

Thursday, December 5 PEACH CO. KHS 4:30 PM X GIRLS 

Saturday, December 7 Jordan  Jordan 4:30 PM X BOYS 

Tuesday, December 10 Westside Westside 6:00  PM X  

Friday, December 13 JACKSON KHS 6:00 PM X  

Saturday, December 14 PIKE CO. PIKE CO. 6:00 PM X  

Tuesday, December 17 RUSSELL CO. KHS 4:30 PM X BOYS 

Friday, December 20 JORDAN KHS 4:30 PM X BOYS 

HOST FRESHMEN BOYS 
 

Saturday, December 21 

KHS vs JORDAN 
 

HARDAWAY 

KHS 
 

KHS 

9:00 AM 
 

4:30 PM 

Freshman Boys 
 
VARSITY BOYS ONLY 

 
 

GIRLS/BOYS 

Saturday, December 28 

 

# MCSD Christmas 
Showcase 

VS Lannett 

Shaw High School 12:00 PM BOYS VARSITY  

Saturday, December 28 

 

# MCSD Christmas 
Showcase  

VS Banneker 

Columbus High School 4:30 PM GIRLS VARSITY  

Monday, December 30 

 

# MCSD Christmas 
Showcase 

VS Marion County 

Spencer High School 3:00 PM GIRLS VARSITY  

Tuesday, December 31 

 

# MCSD Christmas 
Showcase 

Vs Russell Co. 

Carver High School 10:00 AM BOYS VARSITY  

Friday, January 3 PIKE CO. KHS 6:00  PM X  

Saturday, January 4 Rutland Rutland 12:30 PM X GIRLS 

Tuesday, January 7 CENTRAL-MACON KHS 6 PM X  

Tuesday, January 14 Peach CO. Peach Co. 4:15 X BOYS 

Friday, January 17 WESTSIDE KHS 6:00 X  

Tuesday, January 21 Jackson Jackson 6:00 PM X  

Friday, January 24 **RUTLAND (Senior 
Night) 

KHS 4:30 X GIRLS 

Saturday, January 25 Creekside Creekside 12:00 
Noon 

X GIRLS & BOYS 

Tuesday, January 28 Pike CO. Pike CO. 6:00 PM X  

Friday, January 31 Central-Macon Central-Macon 6:00 PM X  

MON-FRI. FEB 4-8 #REGION 4-AAA 
TOURNEY 

TBA TBA VAR. GIRLS & BOYS   

FRI & SAT-FEB. 15-16 #1ST ROUND STATE  TBA TBA VAR. GIRLS & BOYS   

WED. & THURS. FEB 20-21 #2ND ROUND STATE  TBA TBA VAR. GIRLS & BOYS   

TUE. & WED. FEB 26-27 #STATE 
QUARTERFINALS 

TBA TBA VAR. GIRLS & BOYS   

FRI. & SAT. MARCH 1-2 #STATE SEMI-FINALS TBA TBA VAR. GIRLS & BOYS   

MARCH 6-9 #GHSA  STATE FINALS TBA TBA VAR. GIRLS & BOYS   

** = SCRIMMAGE  X= DENOTES BOTH TEAMS # = TOURNAMENT GAME 

DR. ALONZO JAMES PRINCIPAL  CARLA MCKINNEY HEAD GIRLS COACH COLLINS JONES BOYS HC/AD  


